1 https://baileigh.com/bsv-24vs-v2-vertical-band-saw
7/16/24
BSV-24VS-V2 - Vertical Band Saw
Product Images
Short Description
2 https://baileigh.com/bsv-24vs-v2-vertical-band-saw
7/16/24
Additional Information
Stock Number BA9-1230391
Blade Size (In.) 0.118”(13mm) x 14T
Blade Length (In.) 177.95”-179.13"(4520-4550mm)
Blade Thickness 0.032
Height (In.) 86.22
Input Power 220V - 3-Phase
Model Number BSV-24VS-V2
Motor (HP) 3 hp
Prop 65 Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.) 53.54”x33.46”x85.43”
Table Size (In.) 24"x24"(cast) & 7.8"x24"(steel)
Table Tilt (Deg.) 15° Left, 45° Right
Throat Depth (In.) 23.6
Warranty 1 Year
Welder Capacity 0.74
Gross Weight 1025.0
Speed Control Inverter